
C:\Program Files (x86)\PDF Tools AG\3-Heights(TM) Document Converter Service\Temp\16096\d51bc31c-6056-4d91-
997d-8a8966ed2a1a.doc 

 

 

 
  

Amendment No. I 

 
 

SRM e-Tender No. T-2011/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pre-tender/TKC-L  
(RFx.No.6000000862) 

 
                    
The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in TWO 

bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the SRM e-Tender No. 

T-2011 for turnkey works contract for construction of LILO on 132 kV Shivajinagar - Dhule line (4 

Kms) along with 02 x 132kV (AIS) line bays at 132 kV Sakri S/s under Nashik Zone. 

 

The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-2011 (RFx.No.6000000862) is extended 

from 27.03.2020 to 07.07.2020 at 12:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids from 27.03.2020 to 

07.07.2020 at 12:05 Hrs. 

 

 The bidders are requested to check the details on our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.  

    

 
 
 
          Chief Engineer (C&M) 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

